Lexington Town Meeting Members - 2016

PRECINCT 1

NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER

Term Expires 2017

Nancy M. Adler 22 Village Cir 781-861-6069
Dirk Armstrong 15  Haskell St 781-862-4010
John C Bartenstein 46  Sanderson Rd 781-863-9925
Colin R Hamilton 28  Theresa Ave 781-862-3832
John F. Rossi 40  Arcola St 781-863-9777
Carol J. Sampson 8 Brandon St 781-862-5152
Albert P Zabin 1 Page Rd 781-861-0956
Term Expires 2018
Joel A. Adler 22 Village Cir 781-861-6069
Elaine M. Ashton 32 Cliffe Ave 781-775-7717
Jean W. Cole 23 Whipple Rd 781-861-8326
Robert W. Cunha 10  Stevens Rd 781-862-7946
Mary Ann Stewart 24  Rawson Ave 781-862-2178
Bella D. Tsvetkova 42 Lowell St 781-863-2280
Judith L. Zabin 1 Page Rd 781-861-0956
Term Expires 2019
Jonathan G. Cole 23 Whipple Rd 781-861-8326
Brian E. Heffernan 223 Lowell St 781-863-8385
lang Jeon 7 Litchfield Rd 781-624-3250
Janet M. Kern 72 Lowell St 781-861-7102
Hongbin Luo 1 Cherry St 781-674-1022
Eric Jay Michelson 45  CircleRd 781-863-1139
Barry E. Sampson 8 Brandon St 781-862-5152



Lexington Town Meeting Members - 2016

PRECINCT 2
NAME

Term Expires 2017
S. Bijan

Paul H.
Susan Leigh
Barry

Michael J.
Kenneth J.
Jonathan E.
Jeri B.

Term Expires 2018

Jason E.
Marian A. O.
Peter B.
Margaret

Syed A.
Jennifer M.

Term Expires 2019
Laurel

Matthew P.
Kathryn Mayes
Rita B.
Karen R.
Ricki

Betsey

Afshartous
Lapointe
London
Orenstein
O'Sullivan
Shine
Suber
Zeder

Bressner
Cohen
Lee
Ouellette
Rizvi

Vogelzang

Carpenter
Daggett
Fields
Goldberg
Longeteig
Pappo

Weiss

ADDRESS

Green Ln
224 Follen Rd
Carville Ave
132 Follen Rd
12 Aerial St
Ellis St
56  Taft Ave

900 Massachusetts Ave

76  Baker Ave

Plymouth Rd

770 Waltham St
23  Tucker Ave
237 Worthen Rd East

Paddock Ln

94  Pleasant St
11  White Pine Ln

Lexington Ave

10  Independence Ave
143 Concord Ave

16  Blossomcrest Rd

Dover Ln

CONTACT NUMBER

781-417-9268
781-863-1987
781-862-2123
781-862-9246
781-862-6527
781-862-2908
781-862-4725
781-674-0142

617-905-3306
781-862-7122
781-862-8867
781-862-9372
973-220-2713
781-860-0221

781-861-6860
781-316-2725
781-862-1567
781-862-2258
781-862-4094
781-862-6144
781-863-5602



Lexington Town Meeting Members - 2016

PRECINCT 3
NAME

Term Expires 2017

Bonnie
Dan
Steven
Kenneth
Henry
Sharmila
Judith

E.
H.
P
M.
s.

L.

Term Expires 2018

Shirley
Beth
Sarah
Letha
Robert
Michael

Margaret

Rauson
J.

J.

MS

J.
B.

Term Expires 2019

Courtney
Nancy
Kevin
Jeanne
Michael
Glenn

Franklin

McCollum

L.

m ©v = X

Brodner
Fenn, Jr.
Heinrich
Kreutziger
Lau
Mudgal
Pappo

Frawley
Masterman
Nathan
Prestbo
Rotberg
Schanbacher
Storch

Apgar
Hubert
Johnson
Krieger
Martignetti
Parker
Smith

ADDRESS

8 Trodden Path
59  Potter Pond
11  Potter Pond
57  Potter Pond
1 Burns Rd

18  Chadbourne Rd
73  Grassland St
68  Potter Pond
4 Philbrook Ter
95  Bridge St
470 Concord Ave
14  Barberry Rd
516 Concord Ave
330 Concord Ave
31 Barberry Rd
1010 Waltham St
283 Concord Ave
44 Webster Rd
37  Barberry Rd
186 Spring St

7 Potter Pond

CONTACT NUMBER

781-674-9913
781-863-5238
781-863-0656
781-862-1107
781-274-7032
617-256-9540
781-862-7303

781-863-8773
781-861-3858
781-538-5676
617-335-1153
781-862-4089
713-204-0133
781-863-1872

857-231-1398
781-861-0798
781-541-8066
781-862-7730
781-862-1979
781-862-3058
781-274-6832



Lexington Town Meeting Members - 2016

PRECINCT 4
NAME

Term Expires 2017
Alessandro A.

Michael P.
Lawrence

Kathryn R.
Paul

Nancy Ann
Ruth S.

Term Expires 2018

Gloria J.
Robert N.
Peter David
Jill l.
Eileen

S.
Kathleen M.
B.

Claire

Term Expires 2019

Nyles Nathan
Anoop

Thomas V.
David C.
Susan A
Gerald

Sandra J.

ADDRESS
Alessandrini 32 Slocum Rd
Boudett 39  Prospect Hill Rd
Chan 10  Hilltop Ave
Colburn 49  Forest St
Miniutti 2 Wachusett Cir
Shepard 2 Baskin Rd
Thomas 10  Parker St
Bloom 17  Loring Rd
Cohen 10  Grassland St
Enrich 35 Clarke St
Hai 6 Highland Ave
Jay 191 Waltham St
Lenihan 60 Bloomfield St
Sheth 22 Vinebrook Rd
Barnert 142 Worthen Rd
Garg 34 Sherburne Rd
Griffiths 1364 Massachusetts Ave
Kluchman 1984 Massachusetts Ave
McLeish 33  Forest St
Paul 43  Highland Ave
Shaw 51  Wachusett Dr

CONTACT NUMBER

781-861-8207
781-860-9181
781-860-5120
781-652-0580
781-862-6260
781-674-9296
781-861-1575

781-862-4198
781-863-6366
781-861-7637
781-862-3776
781-860-0689
781-863-0023
781-652-8222

781-861-8989
781-863-6416
781-862-4319
781-862-9669
781-862-6737
781-861-6279
781-862-4415



Lexington Town Meeting Members - 2016

PRECINCT 5
NAME ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER

Term Expires 2017
David E. Burns 138 Laconia St 781-862-4891
Nancy Corcoran-Ronchetti 344 Lowell St 781-862-0066
Judith A Crocker 5 Currier Ct 781-863-9622
Anthony G. Galaitsis 7 Burroughs Rd 781-862-3607
Pamela B. Lyons 51 Grant St 781-861-7879
Ephraim Weiss 462 Lowell St 781-862-6096
David G. Williams 1505 Massachusetts Ave 781-861-8448

Term Expires 2018
Anil A. Ahuja 7 Leonard Rd 781-652-0555
Elaine Dratch 2 Maureen Rd 781-861-1443
John Hayward 358 Woburn St 781-861-7535
William J. Hurley 33  Young St 781-862-7948
Marc A. Saint Louis 5 Brookwood Rd 781-652-8255
Sam Silverman 18 Ingleside Rd 781-861-0368
Lisa L. Smith 40  Webb St 781-861-7004

Term Expires 2019
Irene M. Dondley 22  Leonard Rd 781-863-2912
Marilyn M. Fenollosa 10 Marshall Rd 781-863-8188
Andrew J. Friedlich 22 Young St 781-863-8372
Ginna Johnson 23  Ridge Rd 781-454-7044
Jerold S. Michelson 3 Clyde PI 781-862-6716
Rita Pandey 102 Maple St 781-861-9697
M. Masha Traber 106 Maple St 781-863-5966



Lexington Town Meeting Members - 2016

PRECINCT 6
NAME

Term Expires 2017
Suzanne

D.
Jonathan A
Morton G.
David L.
Stephen W.
Dinesh
Frank

Term Expires 2018
Thomas

S.
Todd J.
Bebe H.
Edmund C
Brian P
Jane
Edith

Term Expires 2019
Margaret

L.
Andrea J.
Frederic S.
Ann M.
Trisha Perez
Dawn E.
Deborah

Abair
Himmel
Kahan
Kaufman
McKenna Il
Patel

Sandy

Brennan
Cataldo
Fallick
Grant
Kelley
Pagett
Sandy

Counts-Klebe
Frisbush
Johnson
Kelly
Kennealy
McKenna
Strod

ADDRESS
6 Millbrook Rd
66  Hancock St
44  Hancock St
152 Burlington St
9 Hancock St
22 BrentRd
353 N Emerson Rd
25  Adams St
168 Grant St
4 Diehl Rd
27  Grove St
44 Grant St
10  Oakmount Cir
353 N Emerson Rd
8 Hancock Ave
61 EastSt
4 Stetson St
15 BrentRd
4 Brent Rd
9 Hancock St
10  Thoreau Rd

CONTACT NUMBER

781-652-0166
781-862-3580
781-861-0994
781-862-2386
781-862-6690
781-861-6064
781-862-1365

781-862-3830
781-861-1775
781-862-7208
781-861-1348
781-862-7629
781-862-1294
781-862-1365

781-223-4417
781-862-4117
781-248-0970
781-862-1006
781-860-7771
781-862-6690
781-862-7910



Lexington Town Meeting Members - 2016

PRECINCT 7
NAME

Term Expires 2017

Elizabeth DeMille  Barnett
James W. Courtemanche
Pam Hoffman
David G. Kanter
Vikas Kinger
Paul J Rubin
Thomas J. Wanderer
Term Expires 2018
Marsha E. Baker
Philip K. Hamilton
Stacey A. Hamilton
Ravish Kumar
Raul Marques-Pascual
Fred H. Martin
Benjamin L. Moroze
Term Expires 2019
George A. Burnell
Mary Burnell
Patricia Elen Costello
Catherine Woodward Gill
Mary C. Hamilton
Joyce A. Miller
Geoffrey G. Xiao

ADDRESS
19  Eldred St
88  Winter St
4 Rangeway
48  Fifer Ln
13 Donald St

5 Drummer Boy Way
65 Gleason Rd

46  Burlington St

2 Grove St

25  Robinson Rd
7 Calvin St

21  Rangeway
29 Dewey Rd

5 Marvin St

4 Eaton Rd

4 Eaton Rd

9 Preston Rd
43  Bertwell Rd

2 Grove St
23  FiferLn
46  Eldred St

CONTACT NUMBER

781-861-9979
781-860-0129
781-862-1434
781-861-6147
781-538-6220
781-863-0955
781-861-7060

781-861-6149
781-861-3939
781-274-1202
781-392-5826
781-863-5692
781-861-8773
781-862-1827

781-862-2023
781-862-2023
781-862-6435
781-861-6812
781-861-3939
781-862-8858
781-507-4476



Lexington Town Meeting Members - 2016

PRECINCT 8
NAME

Term Expires 2017

Robert M.
Elizabeth R.
Diane M.
Margaret

Gang

Charles

Richard A.

Term Expires 2018
Ingrid H.

Lisa

James A.
Sanjay

Jessie

Shirley H.
Weidong

Term Expires 2019

Margaret S.
Nirmala V.
David C.
Alan Mayer
Andrei

William A
Melinda M.

Avallone
Barrentine
Biglow
Bradley
Chen
Hornig

Michelson

Klimoff
Mazerall
Osten
Padaki
Steigerwald
Stolz

Wang

Enders
Garimella
Horton

Levine
Radulescu-Banu
Ribich

Walker

ADDRESS

21  Constitution Rd
100 Bedford St

15  Bellflower St
48  Bellflower St
24 Bellflower St
75 Reed St

54 Asbury St

75 Reed St
8 Park St

8 Revere St
46  Ward St

143 Cedar St
2139 Massachusetts Ave
59 Reed St

11 Kimball Rd

5 Minute Man Ln
68  Paul Revere Rd
54  Reed St

86  Cedar St

18 Revere St

14 Larchmont Ln

CONTACT NUMBER

781-862-5224
978-886-3022
781-862-6681
781-862-0581
781-325-8586
781-862-1112
781-862-6931

781-862-1112
781-674-9376
781-861-9079
781-863-5553
781-861-7190
781-862-2143
781-863-5790

781-863-0474
781-862-3316
781-862-3293
781-862-8127
781-862-5854
781-862-3617
781-863-2024



Lexington Town Meeting Members - 2016

PRECINCT 9
NAME

Term Expires 2017

Alice
Jeanne
Mark
Wendy
Hank
Lisah

Kimberly

J.
P.
P.

S.
A

Term Expires 2018

Narain
Scott
Susan
Richard
Mollie
Philip

Justine

> 4 X Z PO

Term Expires 2019

Victoria
Rodney
Margaret
Thomas
Pamela
Christina

Janet

Lawrence

E.

0.
Kumari
M.

M.

Adler
Canale
Maguire
Manz
Manz
Rhodes
Ryan

Bhatia

Bokun
Buckley-Kingsbury
Canale

Garberg

Jackson

Wirtanen

Blier
Cole
Coppe
Fenn
Joshi
Murray
Perry

ADDRESS
10  Nickerson Rd
29  Shade St
249 Lincoln St
14  Ellison Rd
14  Ellison Rd
482 Marrett Rd
39  Grandview Ave

15

29
16
50
37

41
80
12
15
88
66
16

Nickerson Rd
Middleby Rd
Middle St
Shade St
Cary Ave
Shade St
Fairbanks Rd

Shade St
School St
Barrymeade Dr
Shade St
Middle St
School St
Ellison Rd

CONTACT NUMBER

781-862-5550
781-861-0287
781-861-9499
781-863-1733
617-620-5011
781-307-3116
508-873-3790

781-861-1143
781-860-9791
781-862-6726
781-861-0287
781-863-8560
781-862-0808
781-861-0043

781-862-1804
781-863-2670
781-862-2637
781-861-9831
781-652-8179
617-875-7996
617-320-0239





